E- Sport
E- Sport- BELGIAN RALLY CAMPIONSCHIP

OMLOOP

ITA (INTERNATIONAL A)

ITB (INTERNATIONAL B )

ITC-C (INTERNATIONAL C-circuit)

ITC-C HISTORISCH (INTERNATIONAAL HISTORSCH C-CIRCUIT)
ITD-C (INTERNATIONAAL D -CIRCUIT)

ITD-C HISTORISCH (INTERNATIONAAL HISTORISCH D-CIRCUIT)
NATIONAAL C-CIRCUIT

NATIONAAL F4 JUNIOR

INTERNATIONAAL D BEPERKT TOT FUNCUP-FFSC-BGDC KLASSE A/B
NATIONALE CLUB 2CV

INTERNE TESTLICENTIE

RALLYE

ITC-R (INTERNATIONAL RALLY RAID)

ITC-R (INTERNATIONAL RALLY R)

ITC-R (BEPERKT TOT HILL CLIMB)

ITD-R

ITD-R HISTORISCH (INTERNATIONALE D-ROAD HISTORISCH)
NATIONAL RALLY R+

NATIONAL RALLY R

NATIONAL RALLY R (CO-DRIVER ONLY)

NATIONALE RALLY R-ETAPPE

RALLYCROSS

INTERNATIONAL RALLYCROSS & AUTOCROSS RX
NATIONAL RALLYCROSS & AUTOCROSS RX
INTERNATIONALE JUNIOR D OFF-ROAD

NATIONAL RALLYCROSS & AUTOCROSS RX-STAGE
CROSS CAR (MAX 700CC)

DRAGSTER
INTERNATIONAL DRAGSTER

REGULARITY
IT LSC (INTERNATIONAL H REGULARITY PERMIT - MAX 60KM/H)
NATIONAL H REGULARITY PERMIT

HISTORIC

INTERNATIONAL C HISTORIC
INTERNATIONAL RALLY R HISTORIEC
NATIONAL HISTORIC CIRCUIT

€ 900
€ 600
€ 515
€ 485
€430
€ 400
€ 350
€ 260
€ 205
€ 155
€ 100

€ 825
€ 450
€ 260
€ 360
€ 330
€ 295
€ 295
€ 280
€ 205

€420
€ 240
€ 220
€135
€125

€ 450

€ 160
€120

€420
€ 295
€ 210



ONE EVENT LICENCE DRIVERS EN CODRIVERS
ONE EVENT BIKC

ONE EVENT KARTING

ONE EVENT VW FUN CUP

ONE EVENT REGULARITY PERMIT MAX. 65KM/H
ONE EVENT RALLYCROSS DEMO PAS

ONE EVENT PASS PASSAGIER VW FUN CUP

ONE EVENT RALLY DEMO PASS PASSENGER ONLY

HILLCLIMB
NTERNATIONAL C RESTRICTED TO HILLCLIMB
NATIONAL HILLCLIMB

KARTING

INTERNATIONAL CIK KARTING A
INTERNATIONAL CIK KARTING B

ITF (INTERNATIONAL CIK SENIOR) zonder versnelingbak
INTERNATIONAL CIK KARTING C-JUNIOR
INTERNATIONAL CIK C RESTRICTED
NATIONAL KARTING SENIOR

NATIONAL KARTING JUNIOR

NATIONAL KARTING CADET

NATIONAL KARTING MINI

LICENCE MECHANIC KARTING

€20
€60
€60
€50
€60
€ 60
€60

€ 235
€85

€420
€420
€420
€420
€420
€135
€120
€110

€ 80

€50



